S

meet

design

atlaroche Feb.15.2016 | Ryan Room

8:45 am

9:00 am
9:45 am

10:00 am
10:30 am
11:00 am
11:30 am
Noon

1:00 pm

2:00 pm
2:30 pm
3:15 pm
3:30 pm
4:00 pm

All

All
Students
Parents
Parents
Parents
Parents
Parents
All
Students
Parents
All

All

All

All

All

AGENDA

Welcome

Meet Design Division Faculty

Design Division Presentation

Collaborative Design Project in AB216 Studio
Student Life Presentation

Student Academic Support Services Presentation
Financial Aid Presentation

Freshman Admissions Presentation

Break

Lunch (eat in Ryan Room with Design Faculty)
Collaborative Design Project in AB216 Studio
Break (Ryan Room, AE102, or on your own)
Collaborative Design Project Presentation
Meet La Roche College Design Alumni

Break

Campus Tour

Departure

LA ROCHE DESIGN

www.designatlaroche.com



