

at la roche Feb. 15. 2016 | Ryan Room

AGENDA

8:45 am	All	Welcome
		Meet Design Division Faculty
9:00 am	All	Design Division Presentation
9:45 am	Students	Collaborative Design Project in AB216 Studio
	Parents	Student Life Presentation
10:00 am	Parents	Student Academic Support Services Presentation
10:30 am	Parents	Financial Aid Presentation
11:00 am	Parents	Freshman Admissions Presentation
11:30 am	Parents	Break
Noon	All	Lunch (eat in Ryan Room with Design Faculty)
1:00 pm	Students	Collaborative Design Project in AB216 Studio
	Parents	Break (Ryan Room, AE102, or on your own)
2:00 pm	All	Collaborative Design Project Presentation
2:30 pm	All	Meet La Roche College Design Alumni
3:15 pm	All	Break
3:30 pm	All	Campus Tour
4:00 pm	All	Departure

